Published: 5/15/2015
Last Revised: 8/5/2016
Date Version Worksheet Details Sent to contacts
8/5/2016 All Initial publication
Canada 2017 Tiguan updates
Version 1.0
CONFIDENTIAL - FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY 2
2017 Tiguan

Technical Specifications
2017 Tiguan Wolfsburg Edition
Order Guide & Pricing
Excise Tax on Air Conditioning $100
Freight and PDI $1,795
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice. Some items may be unavailable
when vehicle is built.
NOT FOR CUSTOMER USE.
Prices exclude destination charges, registration, and retail delivery charges.  Maximum suggested retail price before GST.
Wolfsburg Edition MSRP
5N2WV3 2.0 TSI 200HP, 6-speed, automatic with Tiptronic® 4MOTION $30,198
Colour QR 44
D5D5 Pacific Blue X X
8E8E Reflex Silver Metallic X X
2T2T Deep Black Pearl X X
0Q0Q Pure White X X
Z2Z2 Night Blue Metallic X X
U5U5 Pepper Grey Metallic (SOP CW45/16) X X
Trim - Comfort Seats
QR Titan Black - Leatherette
44 Titan Black / CornSilk Beige Two-tone - Leatherette